DE ZWALUW

Stand Fond

g
© oo Jdo U d WDN R Q

PR RrRRRRRR
Jdouds WwWNKREO

ZWAAGWESTEINDE

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

Lf de De Bruin

Comb. B & E Dijkstra
A. Bosma

A. Wijbenga

A. Alma

M Wiersma

De Bruin / Hiemstra
Comb Smid

H. Feenstra

P. van Leijen

Bauke Pieter de Roos
Jouke Rottine

J. van Kammen

H. Postma
E.D. van der Bei
B. de Roos

H van Kammen

Totpnt

4825.
4673.
4563.
44098.
3767.
3743.
3635.
2211.
1888.
1801.
1755.
1718.
le44.

962.

933.

638.

529.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Lf de De Bruin

Comb. B & E Dijkstra
A. Bosma

M Wiersma

A. Alma

H. Feenstra

De Bruin / Hiemstra
Jouke Rottine

J. van Kammen

A. Wijbenga

P. van Leijen

E.D. van der Bei

H. Postma

Bauke Pieter de Roos
Comb Smid

B. de Roos

H van Kammen

Totpnt

4631.
3688.
2813.
2700.
2427.
1866.
1651.
1578.
1569.
1481.
949.
933.
917.
913.
887.
638.
529.
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